
Senior Men's League - Team Contact Information - 2025 and later

Team Name Club Home Match Times Team Contact E-Mail Address

Arbutus Saturday 3pm - 5pm John Kwei (Arbutus) john@serena-west.com

Chris Webber (Arbutus) chris.e.webber@hotmail.com

Evan Chan (Arbutus) evan@frontfirstdesigns.com

Chris Chan (Hollyburn) chanomatic@icloud.com

Arbutus or Hollyburn to 
host

Neil Kelly (Hollyburn) neilkelly@telus.net

Burnaby Saturday 1pm - 3pm Greg Rash glrash@shaw.ca

Joe Guiotto joeguiotto@gmail.com

Pat Dowling pdowling30@gmail.com

Hazelmere Sunday 3:30pm - 5:30pm Juan Patuel juanpatuel@gmail.com

Patrick Kerr pjkerr1@telus.net

Jericho Sunday 1:30pm - 3:30pm Keith Bradbury kbradbury@yahoo.com

Peter Acton actontennis@yahoo.ca

North Shore Sunday 1:30pm - 3:30pm Scott Braley sbraley@curlbc.ca

Keith Leech kleech@contextplanning.com

RCC Saturday 3pm - 5pm Brendan Lee brendan@gecliving.com

Brian Wener bwener@telus.net



Senior Men's League - Team Contact Information - 2025 and later

Team Name Club Home Match Times Team Contact E-Mail Address

VLTBC Sunday 4:45pm - 6:45pm Joel Sida joelsida@gmail.com

Pepe Figueroa pepefigueroa1@hotmail.com

West Van Saturday 3:30pm -5:30pm Bob Maier bobmaier@telus.net

Allan Chu achu720@hotmail.com


